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Income
of

certain
Secondary
Schools
for
the
Year

1892.

Prom
E:

idowments.

Schools.

Cr.Balances
on

Jan.
1,1892.

Paid
bySchoolCommis- sioners.
School

Pees.
Boarding- schoolFees.

StationeryandBooks sold,
andRefunds.

Sundries unclassified.
Interest onCurrent Account.

Dr.Balances, Dec.
31,1892.

Totals.

Sales.,

Rents.
Interest
on Moneysinvested.

£
S.
d.

793
3
:
10

13
7
10

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

2,589
19
2

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,243
8

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

0

11
6

£

s.
a.
£

s.
a.

31
16
0

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

5,658
18
6

63
7
10

1,015
8

8

395
12
2

1,020
13
5

5,010
19
8

975
4

9

6,907
19
1

Auckland
College
and

Grammar
School

Auckland
Girls'
High
School

Thames
High
School

..
Whangarei
High
School

New
Plymouth
High

School

Wanganui
High
School

Wanganui
Endowed

School

Wellington"
College
and
Girls'
High

School Napier
High

Schools
Gisborne

High
School

Nelson
College Greymouth

High
School

Hokitika
High
School

Christchurch
Boys'
High
School

Christchurch
Girls'
High
School

Christ's
College

Grammar
School

. -*.

Rangiora
High

School
'

.. *Akaroa
High
School

Ashburton
High
School

Timaru
High
School..,.-....-.

Waimate
High

School.. *.'.

Waitaki
High
School

Otago
High
Schools

Southland
High
Schools

...■ 62*
9;
5

:

73*19
5

••
;

1,738
16
1

1,089
14
9

*1,257
9
11

776
16
3

943
11
1

551
12
4

1,035
13
6

21**0
0

•• ;;,„:■
279
3

9

19
15
0

436
1

6

226
0

0

844
14
4

1,671
18
8

1,037
16
6

50
0

0

489
13
0

6

0

0

51
16
6

3,242
15
4

371
9

2

1,992
1

7

186
8

0

155
4

0

573
14
7

1,272
10
10

296
12
6

1,275
5

9

2,623
16
4

890
3
11

'• 31512
3

157
5

0

49
9

0

753
2

8

47
0

0

44
13
0

50
0

0

250
0

0

150
0

0

230,
4

6

139
15
6

190
7

4

247
4

4

300
0

0

168
17
0

202
7

0

291
18
0

929
6

8

2,736*
4

1

1,092
13
5

2,141*15
0

•'•• 1,108
is
0

1,668*14
1

2310
2

1,19012
11

017
0

76
15
3

*

•' * 19*12
0

73
1

0

83*
6

8

0

0

6

296*
7
11

*1,100
14
4

36.
19
0

2,425
18
4

4,293
13
7

1,436
8

1

6,694
1

4

829
16
9

1,040
0

7

5,035
16
4

3,345
0

4

13,944
10
8

421
16
6

388
0

5

1,266
13
1

2,759
15
8

1,239
15
7

2,540
1

1

9,831
12
7

4,709
4

7

••

1,228
10
0

1,640
2

0

2,805
7

0

203
7

0

108
0

0

312
15
6

558
7

2

' 12*18
8

60
11
10

.

ioo"o
0

237'
3
10

930-
3
-2-

...

18*18
.3

8,098*
0

8

32
1

6

'■' ..
4
18
6

19
16
8

500
2

0

2**5
0

117*12
11

•■

••

••

6'
1

0

3*15
0

360*
5

4

310
0

8

904
8

1

198
17
0

430
0

0

61
12
6

109
12
8

722
5

2

115
0

0-

38
15
0

18
18
0

150
15
4

172
15
4

63
1

8

384
8

3

249
7

4

2,254
8
11

553
18
8

3,092
19
4

456
10
10

568*
4

0

15
12
0

••
"

2,949'
16
10

2,799
13
6

12,667
6
7

15"
*9
0

II

20,583
0

5

3,030
12
7

20,766
6

8

3,361
8

1

1,832
13
0

194
19
5

111
6

6

15,300
3
11

80,824
11
3

■',

Totals

*
Disregarding

moneyinvested
on

Capital
Acc<
tunt.
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